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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME

Event 106
05 JUL 2018 - 17:00

WR 51.85
WJ 52.97
ER 52.11
EJ 52.97
CR 53.65

25.13
25.55
25.43
25.55
26.10

1 4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment

1 5 MARTIN Daniel-Cristian

3 2 PYLE Nicholas

4 3 MILAK Kristof

5 6 CECCON Thomas

6 1  MITYUKOV Roman

7 8 ZOMBORI Gabor

8 7  BOLLIN Thierry Frederic

Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 17:02

SWIMMING

HELSINKI - FINLAND 4 - 8 JULY

NOC

Results
BORN

R.T.

100m Backstroke - Men

Final

MURPHY Ryan F
KOLESNIKQOV Kliment
LACOURT Camille
KOLESNIKQOV Kliment
KOLESNIKQV Kliment

RUS

ROU

GBR

HUN

ITA

Sul

HUN

Sul

Final
09 JUL 2000

05 OCT 2000
17 DEC 2000
20 FEB 2000
27 JAN 2001
30 JUL 2000
08 OCT 2002

11 JAN 2000

1995 USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

50m

2000 RUS Moscow (RUS)
1985 FRA Budapest (HUN)
2000 RUS Moscow (RUS)
2000 RUS Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

0.64

0.61

0.55

0.66

0.72

0.61

0.66

0.64

25.67

25.47

26.36

26.34

26.82

26.48

27.03

27.26

TIME

53.52
27.85

53.52
28.05

54.69
28.33

54.70
28.36

54.73
27.91

54.75
28.27

55.30
28.27

55.68
28.42

—
e

European
aquatics

GAP FINA
PTS

13 AUG 2016
23 APR 2018
10 AUG 2010
20 APR 2018
07 JUL 2016

909 CR
909 CR
1.17 852
1.18 851
1.21 850
1.23 849
1.78 824

2.16 807
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RANK LANE SURNAME &
50m 100m

Event 114

NAME

LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

150m

SWIMMING

HELSINKI - FINLAND 4 - 8 JULY

NOC
200m

Results

BORN
250m

R.T. TIME
300m 350m

400m Freestyle - Women

05 JUL 2018 - 17:05 Final
WR 3:56.46 27.73 57.05 1:57.11 LEDECKY Katie
WJ 3:58.37 27.85 57.87 1:58.30 LEDECKY Katie
ER 3:59.15 28.45 58.66 1:59.42 PELLEGRINI Federica
EJ 4:05.61 28.93  59.82 2:01.72 KESELY Ajna
CR 4:08.10 29.38 1:01.04 2:04.16 KESELY Ajna
Final
1 3 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001
28.97(1) 1:00.17(1) 1:31.29(1) 2:02.62(1) 2:33.55(1)
31.20 31.12 31.33 30.93
2 4 GOSE Isabel Marie GER 09 MAY 2002
29.03(2) 1:00.45(2) 1:31.90(2) 2:03.86(2) 2:36.00(3)
31.42 31.45 31.96 32.14
3 5 KAHLER Marlene AUT 15 MAY 2001
29.23(3) 1:00.58(3) 1:32.03(3) 2:03.92(3) 2:35.64(2)
31.35 31.45 31.89 31.72
4 1 SALIN Giulia ITA 01 NOV 2002
29.79(7) 1:01.59(7) 1:33.58(7) 2:05.89(5) 2:37.76(4)
31.80 31.99 32.31 31.87
5 2 KURTSEVA Yana RUS 07 OCT 2002
29.39(5) 1:01.37(6) 1:33.37(5) 2:05.82(4) 2:37.98(5)
31.98 32.00 32.45 32.16
6 8 CRISP Leah GBR 16 OCT 2001
30.32(8) 1:02.41(8) 1:35.10(8) 2:07.35(8) 2:39.56(8)
32.09 32.69 32.25 32.21
7 7 BAROCSAI Petra HUN 07 NOV 2001
29.29(4) 1:01.15(5) 1:33.52(6) 2:06.03(7) 2:38.54(7)
31.86 32.37 32.51 32.51
8 6 MORILLO LOPEZ Esther ESP 02 SEP 2001
29.54(6) 1:01.09(4) 1:33.34(4) 2:06.01(6) 2:38.28(6)
31.55 32.25 32.67 32.27

Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 17:10

1997 USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
1997 USA Gold Coast (AUS)

1988 ITA Rome (ITA)

2001 HUN Debrecen (HUN)

2001 HUN Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

0.73 4:05.89

3:05.01(1) 3:35.64(1)
31.46 30.63 30.25
0.80 4:11.01

3:08.38(3) 3:40.38(3)
32.38 32.00 30.63
0.76 4:11.62

3:08.05(2) 3:40.03(2)
32.41 31.98 31.59
0.75 4:12.54

3:09.95(4) 3:41.85(4)
32.19 31.90 30.69
0.80 4:13.14

3:10.40(5) 3:42.27(5)
32.42 31.87 30.87
0.78 4:14.78

3:11.71(8) 3:43.86(7)
32.15 32.15 30.92
0.69 4:14.86

3:11.07(6) 3:43.58(6)
32.53 32.51 31.28
0.74 4:15.69

3:11.17(7) 3:43.87(8)
32.89 32.70 31.82

s
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aquatics
GAP FINA
PTS
07 AUG 2016
23 AUG 2014
26 JUL 2009
29 MAR 2018
07 JUL 2016
889 CR
512 835
573 829
6.65 820
725 815
8.89 799
8.97 798
9.80 790
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME

Event 213
05 JUL 2018 -17:14

WR 46.91 2217
WJ 47.58 23.14
ER 47.12 22.22
EJ 48.33 23.58
CR 48.48

1 4 MINAKOV Andrei

2 5  MARKOV Daniil

3 8 GUTH Guillaume

4 3 HANSON Robin

5 7 MILAK Kristof

6 2  MIROSLAW Rafael

7 1 DELICES Jean-Marc

8 6 VELLER Pierpaolo

Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 17:15

1 4 FRANKEL Tomer

2 3  ZORZETTO Devid

3 5  KRASKA Jakub

4 6  VARJASI Peter

5 7  POWELL Robert

6 1  DJAKOVIC Antonio

7 2 CONSTANTINE Harry

8 8  MC MILLAN Jack

Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 17:18

LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

HELSINKI - FINLAND 4 - 8 JULY
Results
NOC BORN R.T. 50m
100m Freestyle - Men
Semi-Final
CIELO FILHO Cesar 1987 BRA Rome (ITA)
CHALMERS Kyle 1998 AUS Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
BERNARD Alain 1983 FRA Rome (ITA)
GIREV Ivan 2000 RUS Indianapol (USA)
1ZOTOV Daniil 1991 RUS Prague (CZE)
Semifinal 1 of 2
RUS 17 MAR 2002 0.72 23.91
RUS 21 APR 2000 0.66 23.60
FRA 13 JAN 2000 0.67 24.26
SWE 02 APR 2001 0.61 24.15
HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.68 24.44
GER 25 MAR 2001 0.67 23.79
FRA 19 MAR 2000 0.72 24.49
ITA 10 JAN 2000 0.61 24.09
Semifinal 2 of 2
ISR 18 OCT 2000 0.61 23.53
ITA 05 MAR 2000 0.64 23.90
POL 19 APR 2000 0.71 24.08
GER 18 JAN 2000 0.68 23.87
IRL 28 JAN 2000 0.69 24.21
Sul 08 OCT 2002 0.69 24.79
GBR 27 DEC 2000 0.79 24.22
IRL 14 JAN 2000 0.68 24.38

TIME

49.57
25.66

49.98
26.38

50.07
25.81

50.08
25.93

50.27
25.83

50.54
26.75

50.58
26.09

50.80
26.71

49.28
25.75

49.55
25.65

49.64
25.56

49.79
25.92

50.36
26.15

50.69
25.90

50.75
26.53

50.88
26.50

_—
=y

L |
European
aquatics

GAP FINA

PTS

30 JUL 2009
10 AUG 2016
30 JUL 2009
28 AUG 2017
10 JUL 2009

0.41

0.50

0.51

0.70

0.97

1.01

1.23

0.27

0.36

0.51

1.47

1.60

847 Q

826 Q

822 q

821 q

812 R

799

797

787

862 Q

848 Q

843 q

836 q

808 R

792

789

783
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2018 | LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS s

HELSINKI SWIMMING Lel)

HELSINKI - FINLAND 4 - 8 JULY aquatics
TAMPERE
Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME  GAP FINA
PTS
Event 213 100m Freestyle - Men
05 JUL 2018 - 17:14 Semi-Final
WR 46.91 2217 CIELO FILHO Cesar 1987 BRA Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
WJ 47.58 23.14 CHALMERS Kyle 1998 AUS Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 10 AUG 2016
ER 47.12 22.22 BERNARD Alain 1983 FRA Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
EJ 48.33 23.58 GIREV Ivan 2000 RUS Indianapol (USA) 28 AUG 2017
CR 48.48 IZOTOV Daniil 1991 RUS Prague (CZE) 10 JUL 2009
1 2 4 FRANKEL Tomer ISR 18 OCT 2000 0.61 23.53 49.28 862 Q
25.75
2 2 3 ZORZETTO Devid ITA 05 MAR 2000 0.64 23.90 49.55 027 848 Q
25.65
3 1 4 MINAKOV Andrei RUS 17 MAR 2002 0.72 23.91 49,57 029 847 Q
25.66
4 2 5 KRASKA Jakub POL 19 APR 2000 0.71 24.08 49.64 036 843 q
25.56
5 2 6 VARJASI Peter GER 18 JAN 2000 0.68 23.87 49.79 051 836 q
25.92
6 1 5  MARKOV Daniil RUS 21 APR 2000 0.66 23.60 49.98 070 826 Q
26.38
7 1 8  GUTH Guillaume FRA 13 JAN 2000 0.67 24.26 50.07 079 822 q
25.81
8 1 3 HANSON Robin SWE 02 APR 2001 0.61 24.15 50.08 080 821 q
25.93
9 1 7 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.68 24.44 50.27 099 812 R
25.83
10 2 7  POWELL Robert IRL 28 JAN 2000 0.69 24.21 50.36 1.08 808 R
26.15
11 1 2 MIROSLAW Rafael GER 25 MAR 2001 0.67 23.79 50.54 126 799
26.75
12 1 1  DELICES Jean-Marc FRA 19 MAR 2000 0.72 24.49 50.58 130 797
26.09
13 2 1 DJAKOVIC Antonio SUl 08 OCT 2002 0.69 24.79 50.69 141 792
25.90
14 2 2 CONSTANTINE Harry GBR 27 DEC 2000 0.79 24.22 50.75 147 789
26.53
15 1 6 VELLER Pierpaolo ITA 10 JAN 2000 0.61 24.09 50.80 152 787
26.71
16 2 8  MC MILLAN Jack IRL 14 JAN 2000 0.68 24.38 50.88 160 783
26.50

Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 17:18

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1
Report Created 05 JUL 2018 at 19:11

Event Official Partners Event Official Suppliers

m mpl&f!ﬂ? !H& Scandic "% punamusta % J/ ankkonen

www.micreplustiming.com

Event Institutional Partners

@b@ o TAMPERe . hpese
© Helsinki Reagl ot Ci)compass SR HSL
- CN) ACTION O vivn. Wlumeianane 5 4 HSY T3] HRr

FINSEA SIMFORBUNDET FINNISH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION



2018
(HELSINKI|

LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME

Event 105
05 JUL 2018 - 17:22

WR 2:01.81
WJ 2:06.29
ER 2:04.27
EJ 2:06.71
CR 2:08.55

27.19
28.57
28.71

28.32

SWIMMING

HELSINKI - FINLAND 4 - 8 JULY
Results

BORN R.T.

NOC

50m 100m

200m Butterfly - Women

58.08 1:30.20 LIU Zige
1:00.42 1:32.93 HASEGAWA Suzuka
1:00.71 1:32.78 HOSSZU Katinka

Target Time

Final

1:00.57 1:34.95 KOVACS Emese

1 4  BERECZ Blanka

2 6  SCHLOSSHAN Ciara

3 5 HATHAZI Dora

4 3 BILGIN Zehra-Duru

5 7  PUJADAS RUSINOL Julia

6 8  LAHTINEN Laura

7 1 GAARD Regitze

8 2 MACINNES Keanna

Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 17:24

HUN

GBR

HUN

TUR

ESP

FIN

DEN

GBR

Final
20 JUN 2002

28 SEP 2001
16 DEC 2003
27 APR 2002
15 OCT 2001
03 JUN 2003
17 SEP 2001

19 AUG 2001

0.72

0.63

0.64

0.73

0.71

0.72

0.76

0.64

150m

1989 CHN Jinan (CHN)
2000 JPN Nagoya (JPN)
1989 HUN Rome (ITA)

1991 HUN Antwerp (BEL)

29.66 1:02.53
32.87

29.47 1:03.02
33.55

29.52 1:02.82
33.30

29.90 1:03.19
33.29

30.04 1:03.84
33.80

30.74 1:04.86
34.12

29.87 1:03.99
34.12

29.46 1:03.67
34.21

1:36.08
33.55

1:36.69
33.67

1:36.79
33.97

1:37.60
34.41

1:38.41
34.57

1:39.70
34.84

1:38.86
34.87

1:38.78
35.11

TIME

2:10.06
33.98

2:11.18
34.49

2:11.54
34.75

2:12.38
34.78

2:13.08
34.67

2:14.27
34.57

2:14.44
35.58

2:14.71
35.93
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L |
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GAP FINA
PTS

20 OCT 2009
15 APR 2017
29 JUL 2009

18 JUL 2007

821
1.12 800
148 794
232 779
3.02 766
421 746
4.38 743

465 739
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME

Event 217
05 JUL 2018 - 17:29

LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

SWIMMING
HELSINKI - FINLAND 4 - 8 JULY
Results
NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m

200m Individual Medley - Men
Semi-Final

WR 1:54.00 24.89 53.48 1:26.51 LOCHTE Ryan 1984 USA Shanghai (CHN)
WJ 1:57.06 25.21 55.79 1:28.93 QIN Haiyang 1999 CHN Budapest (HUN)
ER 1:55.18 24.72 53.78 1:27.40 CSEH Laszlo 1985 HUN Rome (ITA)
EJ 1:59.03 25.77 56.71 1:31.10 HINTZE Johannes 1999 GER Indianapol (USA)
CR 1:59.91 25.45 56.23 1:30.64 MAKOVICH Semen 1995 RUS Poznam (POL)
Semifinal 1 of 2
1 5 ZAYTSEV Danil RUS 29 JUN 2002 0.67 27.03 58.57 1:33.45
31.54 34.88
2 4 LAHODA Jakub CZE 10 MAR 2000 0.77 26.80 58.85 1:34.30
32.05 35.45
3 3 COHEN GROUMI Gal ISR 22 APR 2002 0.65 26.17 58.12 1:33.76
31.95 35.64
4 6 PAPASTAMOS Apostolos GRE 20 MAR 2001 0.70 27.04 58.36 1:33.99
31.32 35.63
5 2 BRATANOV Kaloyan D BUL 24 JUL 2000 0.68 26.32 59.18 1:34.69
32.86 3551
6 8 ELLEGAARD Arthur Dalen DEN 04 MAR 2001 0.62 27.19 59.50 1:36.24
32.31 36.74
7 1 BIDARD Clement FRA 18 JUN 2001 0.73 27.15 1:00.28 1:35.33
33.13 35.05
8 7 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.70 26.53 58.09 1:36.02
31.56 37.93
Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 17:29
Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 STUPIN Maksim RUS 11 MAY 2000 0.68 26.00 56.66 1:30.94
30.66 34.28
2 5 DEAN Thomas GBR 02 MAY 2000 0.71 26.39 58.45 1:32.71
32.06 34.26
3 6 LOPES Jose Paulo POR 16 OCT 2000 0.68 26.71 57.74 1:33.48
31.03 35.74
4 2 POLONSKY Ron ISR 28 MAR 2001 0.67 26.82 58.41 1:33.99
31.59 35.58
5 3 GROENHART Jari NED 24 JAN 2000 0.78 26.87 58.18 1:34.47
31.31 36.29
6 7 MARIC Ognjen CRO 04 NOV 2000 0.66 26.63 58.80 1:35.45
32.17 36.65
7 1 MULKERS Lander BEL 02 JUL 2000 0.68 26.87 58.53 1:35.15
31.66 36.62
8 8 HUTCHISON Charlie GBR 01 MAY 2002 0.68 27.26 1:00.26 1:36.04
33.00 35.78

Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 17:34

s
European
aquatics
TIME GAP FINA
PTS
24 JUL 2011
27 JUL 2017
29 JUL 2009
24 AUG 2017
11 JUL 2013
2:02.59 804 Q
29.14
2:03.12 053 793 Q
28.82
2:03.13 054 793 q
29.37
2:03.32 073 789 q
29.33
2:03.42 0.83 788 q
28.73
2:05.22 2.63 754
28.98
2:05.93 334 741
30.60
2:06.10 351 738
30.08
2:00.42 848 Q
29.48
2:01.72 1.30 821 Q
29.01
2:02.90 2.48 798 q
29.42
2:03.76 334 781 R
29.77
2:03.99 357 777 R
29.52
2:04.51 4.09 767
29.06
2:05.12 4.70 756
29.97
2:05.76 534 744
29.72
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME

Event 217
05 JUL 2018 - 17:29

LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

SWIMMING
HELSINKI - FINLAND 4 - 8 JULY
Results
NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m

200m Individual Medley - Men
Semi-Final

WR 1:54.00 24.89 53.48 1:26.51 LOCHTE Ryan 1984 USA Shanghai (CHN)
WJ 1:57.06 25.21 55.79 1:28.93 QIN Haiyang 1999 CHN Budapest (HUN)
ER 1:55.18 24.72 53.78 1:27.40 CSEH Laszlo 1985 HUN Rome (ITA)

EJ 1:59.03 25.77 56.71 1:31.10 HINTZE Johannes 1999 GER Indianapol (USA)

CR 1:59.91 25.45 56.23 1:30.64 MAKOVICH Semen 1995 RUS Poznam (POL)
1 2 4 STUPIN Maksim RUS 11 MAY 2000 0.68 26.00 56.66 1:30.94
30.66 34.28
2 2 5 DEAN Thomas GBR 02 MAY 2000 0.71 26.39 58.45 1:32.71
32.06 34.26
3 1 5 ZAYTSEV Danil RUS 29 JUN 2002 0.67 27.03 58.57 1:33.45
31.54 34.88
4 2 6 LOPES Jose Paulo POR 16 OCT 2000 0.68 26.71 57.74 1:33.48
31.03 35.74
5 1 4 LAHODA Jakub CZE 10 MAR 2000 0.77 26.80 58.85 1:34.30
32.05 35.45
6 1 3 COHEN GROUMI Gal ISR 22 APR 2002 0.65 26.17 58.12 1:33.76
31.95 35.64
7 1 6 PAPASTAMOS Apostolos GRE 20 MAR 2001 0.70 27.04 58.36 1:33.99
31.32 35.63
8 1 2 BRATANOV Kaloyan D BUL 24 JUL 2000 0.68 26.32 59.18 1:34.69
32.86 35.51
9 2 2 POLONSKY Ron ISR 28 MAR 2001 0.67 26.82 58.41 1:33.99
31.59 35.58
10 2 3 GROENHART Jari NED 24 JAN 2000 0.78 26.87 58.18 1:34.47
31.31 36.29
11 2 7  MARIC Ognjen CRO 04NOV2000 0.66 26.63 58.80 1:35.45
32.17 36.65
12 2 1 MULKERS Lander BEL 02 JUL 2000 0.68 26.87 58.53 1:35.15
31.66 36.62
13 1 8 ELLEGAARD Arthur Dalen DEN 04 MAR 2001 0.62 27.19 59.50 1:36.24
32.31 36.74
14 2 8 HUTCHISON Charlie GBR 01 MAY 2002 0.68 27.26 1:00.26 1:36.04
33.00 35.78
15 1 1 BIDARD Clement FRA 18 JUN 2001 0.73 27.15 1:00.28 1:35.33
33.13 35.05
16 1 7 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.70 26.53 58.09 1:36.02
31.56 37.93

Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 17:35

s
European
aquatics
TIME GAP FINA
PTS
24 JUL 2011
27 JUL 2017
29 JUL 2009
24 AUG 2017
11 JUL 2013
2:00.42 848 Q
29.48
2:01.72 130 821 Q
29.01
2:02.59 217 804 Q
29.14
2:02.90 2.48 798 q
29.42
2:03.12 270 793 Q
28.82
2:03.13 271 793 q
29.37
2:03.32 2.90 789 q
29.33
2:03.42 3.00 788 q
28.73
2:03.76 334 781 R
29.77
2:03.99 357 777 R
29.52
2:04.51 4.09 767
29.06
2:05.12 470 756
29.97
2:05.22 480 754
28.98
2:05.76 534 744
29.72
2:05.93 551 741
30.60
2:06.10 568 738
30.08

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME

LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
SWIMMING

HELSINKI - FINLAND 4 - 8 JULY
Results

NOC BORN R.T. 50m

Event 103 100m Freestyle - Women
05 JUL 2018 - 17:50 Final
WR 51.71 24.89 SJOESTROEM Sarah 1993 SWE Budapest (HUN)
WJ 52.70 25.70 OLESIAK Penelope 2000 CAN Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
ER 51.71 24.83 SJOESTROEM Sarah 1993 SWE Budapest (HUN)
EJ 53.88 26.69 ANDERSON Freya 2001 GBR Indianapol (USA)
CR 53.97 25.95 STEENBERGEN Marrit 2000 NED Baku (AZE)
Final
1 4 ANDERSON Freya GBR 04 MAR 2001 0.75 27.21
2 5 KLEVANOVICH Elizaveta RUS 22 MAR 2001 0.79 27.15
3 7  OZBILEN Selen TUR 22 MAR 2001 0.68 26.81
4 6 MASCIOPINTO Maria G. ITA 06 MAR 2002 0.68 26.88
5 8 MALUKA leva LAT 09 APR 2003 0.50 27.00
6 3 NEVMOVENKO Polina RUS 17 JUN 2002 0.72 26.99
7 1 MENICUCCI Emma Virginia ITA 11 MAY 2002 0.70 27.39
8 2 JONK Nienke Jytte NED 21 JAN 2002 0.68 27.18

Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 17:53

TIME

54.65
27.44

55.31
28.16

55.69
28.88

55.92
29.04

55.94
28.94

56.01
29.02

56.41
29.02

56.43
29.25

—
e

European
aquatics

GAP FINA
PTS

23 JUL 2017
11 AUG 2016
23 JUL 2017
25 AUG 2017
23 JUN 2015

847
0.66 817
1.04 800
127 790
129 789
1.36 786
176 770

1.78 769

Event Official Partners

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com
Report Created 05 JUL 2018 at 19:11
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2018

LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

s
HELSINKI SWIMMING =
HELSINKI - FINLAND 4 - B JULY europte_an
- - daquatics
TAMPERE
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 108 200m Breaststroke - Men
05 JUL 2018 - 17:56 Final
WR 2:06.67 WATANABE Ippei 1997 JPN Tokyo (JPN) 29 JAN 2017
wWJ 2:09.39 29.58 1:02.58 1:35.92 CHUPKOV Anton 1997 RUS Budapest (HUN) 27 JUL 2017
ER 2:06.96 29.65 1:02.31 1:34.97 CHUPKOV Anton 1997 RUS Budapest (HUN) 28 JUL 2017
EJ 2:09.64 Target Time
CR 2:10.69 30.31 1:03.35 1:36.91 CHUPKOV Anton 1997 RUS Baku (AZE) 23 JUN 2015
Final
1 5  ZHIGALOQOV Aleksandr RUS 27 JUL 2001 0.68 30.05 1:03.73 1:37.67 2:12.47 874
33.68 33.94 34.80
2 3  KALUSOWSKI Jan POL 12 MAR 2000 0.67 29.94 1:04.80 1:39.16 2:13.45 0.98 855
34.86 34.36 34.29
3 2 CORBEAU Caspar James NED 04 MAR 2001 0.70 30.16 1:04.48 1:39.26 2:14.13 1.66 842
34.32 34.78 34.87
4 6 MARC Antoine FRA 21 MAR 2000 0.63 30.67 1:05.30 1:40.43 2:14.22 1.75 840
34.63 35.13 33.79
5 4  FUSCO Alessandro ITA 06 FEB 2000 0.63 30.10 1:04.50 1:39.22 2:14.32 1.85 838
34.40 34.72 35.10
6 8  MOZE Matija SLO 17 JAN 2000 0.64 31.02 1:05.68 1:40.49 2:15.42 2.95 818
34.66 34.81 34.93
7 7 THOMOGLOU Savvas GRE 09 NOV 2001 0.70 30.72 1:05.71 1:41.02 2:15.64 317 814
34.99 35.31 34.62
8 1 BIDARD Clement FRA 18 JUN 2001 31.25 1:06.46 1:43.57 2:21.49 9.02 717
35.21 37.11 37.92
Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 18:00
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1
Report Created 05 JUL 2018 at 19:11
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(HELSINKI|

LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME

Event 109
05 JUL 2018 - 18:03

WR 2:04.06
WJ 2:06.76
ER 2:04.94
EJ 2:06.62
CR 2:08.97

29.53
30.34
30.23

29.93

SWIMMING

HELSINKI - FINLAND 4 - 8 JULY
Results

BORN R.T.

NOC

50m 100m 150m

200m Backstroke - Women

Final

1:00.50 1:32.16 FRANKLIN Missy
1:02.65 1:35.00 MCKEOWN Kaylee
1:02.21 1:33.58 ZUEVA Anastasia

Target Time

1:02.24 1:3560 EGOROVA Polina

1 4  AVDEEVA Anastasia

2 3 ILYES Laura Vanda

3 8  SALCUTAN Tatiana

4 7  VASKINA Daria

5 6  GARCIA KIRICHENKO Cristi

6 2  SZABO FELTOTHY Eszter

7 5 D'INNOCENZO Giulia

RUS

HUN

MDA

RUS

ESP

HUN

ITA

8 1 PRADES RODRIGUEZ ANDREA ESP

Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 18:07

Final
08 OCT 2001

19 DEC 2001
16 APR 2001
10 OCT 2002
16 APR 2001
04 JAN 2002
17 MAY 2002

23 MAR 2001

0.62

0.53

0.65

0.64

0.58

0.57

0.64

0.63

1995 USA London (GBR)
2001 AUS Budapest (HUN)
1990 RUS Rome (ITA)

2000 RUS Netanya (ISR)

30.13 1:02.67 1:35.98
32.54 33.31

31.21 1:03.90 1:37.21
32.69 33.31

30.98 1:04.33 1:38.16
33.35 33.83

30.96 1:03.99 1:37.69
33.03 33.70

31.79 1:04.91 1:38.66
33.12 33.75

31.55 1:04.97 1:38.80
33.42 33.83

30.52 1:03.51 1:37.91
32.99 34.40

31.94 1:05.80 1:40.02
33.86 34.22

TIME

2:09.56
33.58

2:10.67
33.46

2:11.37
33.21

2:11.57
33.88

2:11.91
33.25

2:12.38
33.58

2:12.43
34.52

2:14.13
34.11

_—
=y

L |
European
aquatics

GAP FINA
PTS

28 JUL 2012
29 JUL 2017
01 AUG 2009

29 JUN 2017

877
111 855
1.81 842
2.01 838
235 831
2.82 823
2.87 822

457 791

Event Official Partners

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com
Report Created 05 JUL 2018 at 19:11
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(HELSINKI|

RANK LANE

Event 215
05 JUL 2018 - 18:10

SURNAME & NAME

LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

SWIMMING
HELSINKI - FINLAND 4 - 8 JULY
Results
NOC BORN R.T. 50m

200m Butterfly - Men
Semi-Final

WR 1:51.51 24.76 52.88 1:21.93 PHELPS Michael 1985 USA
WJ 1:52.71 25.07 53.92 1:23.14 MILAK Kristof 2000 HUN
ER 1:52.70 25.58 54,59 1:23.39 CSEH Laszlo 1985 HUN
EJ 1:52.71 25.07 53.92 1:23.14 MILAK Kristof 2000 HUN
CR 1:53.79 24.69 53.24 1:22.71 MILAK Kristof 2000 HUN
Semifinal 1 of 2

1 4  MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.71 25.51

2 5 PAVLOV Egor RUS 08 SEP 2001 0.73 26.68

3 3 INGENRIETH Maurice GER 01 JAN 2000 0.76 26.55

4 8  PONTI Noe Sul 01 JUN 2001 0.71 27.14

5 6  NTANOS Nikolaos GRE 31 JAN 2000 0.67 26.81

6 2  SIRE FIGUERAS Ferran ESP 11 JAN 2001 0.62 27.87

7 7  EMFIETZIS Panagiotis-Kon GRE 21 APR 2000 0.67 27.53

8 1  FIKS Krzysztof POL 24 JUN 2000 0.78 27.95

Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 18:13
Semifinal 2 of 2

1 3  KESIL' Denys UKR 26 OCT 2000 0.71 26.41

2 4 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20 SEP 2001 0.68 25.63

3 5 PETERS Jacob GBR 20 AUG 2000 0.65 26.15

4 2 POPOV Dmitriy RUS 04 FEB 2000 0.76 26.66

5 7  LUNAK Sebastian CZE 12 JAN 2002 0.73 27.13

6 1 TROYANOVS'KYY Igor UKR 09 AUG 2002 0.69 27.35

7 6 HLOBEN Adam CZE 02 MAY 2001 0.76 27.01

8 8 GOODBURN Archie GBR 26 JUN 2001 0.62 27.28

Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 18:18

100m 150m

Rome (ITA)
Debrecen (HUN)
Beijing (CHN)
Debrecen (HUN)

Netanya (ISR)

55.70 1:26.97
30.19 31.27
57.47 1:29.15
30.79 31.68
57.70 1:28.92
31.15 31.22
58.30 1:28.99
31.16 30.69
57.83 1:29.13
31.02 31.30
59.34 1:30.57
31.47 31.23
58.40 1:30.01
30.87 31.61
59.27 1:31.14
31.32 31.87
57.12 1:28.31
30.71 31.19
55.31 1:25.87
29.68 30.56
56.05 1:27.43
29.90 31.38
57.07 1:28.21
30.41 31.14
57.94 1:29.49
30.81 31.55
59.10 1:30.60
31.75 31.50
58.48 1:30.00
31.47 31.52
58.56 1:30.54
31.28 31.98

TIME

1:58.65
31.68

1:59.47
30.32

1:59.74
30.82

2:00.42
31.43

2:01.00
31.87

2:01.94
31.37

2:02.04
32.03

2:02.26
31.12

1:57.94
29.63

1:58.26
32.39

1:58.60
31.17

1:58.95
30.74

2:01.17
31.68

2:01.41
30.81

2:02.03
32.03

2:02.14
31.60

—
e

European
aquatics

GAP FINA
PTS

29 JUL 2009
28 MAR 2018
13 AUG 2008
28 MAR 2018
30 JUN 2017

830 Q
082 813 Q
807 q
794 q
235 782 R
320 764
339 762

3.61 758

845 Q
032 838 Q
066 831 ¢
101 823 q
323 779 R
347 774
400 763

420 760

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com

Report Created 05 JUL 2018 at 19:11
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2018

LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

HELSINKI - FINLAND 4 - 8 JULY
TAMPERE
Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m
Event 215 200m Butterfly - Men
05 JUL 2018 - 18:10 Semi-Final
WR 1:51.51 24.76 52.88 1:21.93 PHELPS Michael 1985 USA Rome (ITA)
WJ 1:52.71 25.07 53.92 1:23.14 MILAK Kristof 2000 HUN Debrecen (HUN)
ER 1:52.70 25.58 5459 1:23.39 CSEH Laszlo 1985 HUN Beijing (CHN)
EJ 1:52.71 25.07 53.92 1:23.14 MILAK Kristof 2000 HUN Debrecen (HUN)
CR 1:53.79 24.69 53.24 1:22.71 MILAK Kristof 2000 HUN Netanya (ISR)
1 2 3 KESIL' Denys UKR 26 OCT 2000 0.71 26.41 57.12 1:28.31
30.71 31.19
2 2 4 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20 SEP 2001 0.68 25.63 55.31 1:25.87
29.68 30.56
3 2 5 PETERS Jacob GBR 20 AUG 2000 0.65 26.15 56.05 1:27.43
29.90 31.38
4 1 4 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.71 2551 55.70 1:26.97
30.19 31.27
5 2 2 POPQV Dmitriy RUS 04 FEB 2000 0.76 26.66 57.07 1:28.21
30.41 31.14
6 1 5 PAVLOV Egor RUS 08 SEP 2001 0.73 26.68 57.47 1:29.15
30.79 31.68
7 1 3 INGENRIETH Maurice GER 01 JAN 2000 0.76 26.55 57.70 1:28.92
31.15 31.22
8 1 8 PONTI Noe Sul 01 JUN 2001 0.71 27.14 58.30 1:28.99
31.16 30.69
9 1 6 NTANOS Nikolaos GRE 31 JAN 2000 0.67 26.81 57.83 1:29.13
31.02 31.30
10 2 7 LUNAK Sebastian CZE 12 JAN 2002 0.73 27.13 57.94 1:29.49
30.81 31.55
11 2 1  TROYANOVS'KYY Igor UKR 09 AUG 2002 0.69 27.35 59.10 1:30.60
31.75 31.50
12 1 2 SIRE FIGUERAS Ferran ESP 11 JAN 2001 0.62 27.87 59.34 1:30.57
31.47 31.23
13 2 6 HLOBEN Adam CZE 02 MAY 2001 0.76 27.01 58.48 1:30.00
31.47 31.52
14 1 7 EMFIETZIS Panagiotis-Kon GRE 21 APR 2000 0.67 27.53 58.40 1:30.01
30.87 31.61
15 2 8 GOODBURN Archie GBR 26 JUN 2001 0.62 27.28 58.56 1:30.54
31.28 31.98
16 1 1 FIKS Krzysztof POL 24 JUN 2000 0.78 27.95 59.27 1:31.14
31.32 31.87

Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 18:18

TIME

1:57.94
29.63

1:58.26
32.39

1:58.60
31.17

1:58.65
31.68

1:58.95
30.74

1:59.47
30.32

1:59.74
30.82

2:00.42
31.43

2:01.00
31.87

2:01.17
31.68

2:01.41
30.81

2:01.94
31.37

2:02.03
32.03

2:02.04
32.03

2:02.14
31.60

2:02.26
31.12

_—
=y

L |
European
aquatics

GAP FINA
PTS

29 JUL 2009
28 MAR 2018
13 AUG 2008
28 MAR 2018
30 JUN 2017

0.32

0.66

0.71

1.01

153

1.80

2.48

3.06

3.23

3.47

4.00

4.09

4.10

4.20

4.32

845 Q

838 Q

831 q

830 Q

823 q

813 Q

807 q

794 q

782 R

779 R

774

764

763

762

760

758

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com
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(HELSINKI|

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME

Event 216
05 JUL 2018 - 18:21

WR 2:19.11 31.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
WJ 2:19.64 3210 1:07.59 1:43.52
ER 2:19.11 31.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
EJ 2:19.64
CR 2:23.06 32.82 1:08.58 1:45.46

1 4  BLOMSTERBERG Thea

2 5 MEMO Letizia

3 3 GORBENKO Anastasia

4 1 VAZQUEZ RUIZ Alba

5 6  GROSSE Malin

6 7 BEKESI Eszter

7 2 KUMMEN Eva

8 8 RIGG Charlotte

Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 18:23

1 5 CHEKHOVSKIKH Alena

2 2  TETEREVKOVA Kotryna
3 4  MAKAROVA Anastasia R.
4 3 PAVLOPOULOU Nikoletta
5 6 BOOKER Lily

6 7 BRUNZELL Hannah

7 8 MANSSON Julia

8 1  ONIEVA HENRICH Elena

Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 18:28

LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

SWIMMING =
European
HELSINKI - FINLAND 4 - B JULY aquatics
Results
NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
200m Breaststroke - Women
Semi-Final
PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller 1989 DEN Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 2013
GUNES Viktoria Zeynep 1998 TUR Singapore (SGP) 30 AUG 2015
PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller 1989 DEN Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 2013
Target Time
ASTASHKINA Maria 1999 RUS Baku (AZE) 25 JUN 2017
Semifinal 1 of 2
DEN 09 JAN 2002 0.72 33.82 1:11.41 1:49.70 2:28.74 818 Q
37.59 38.29 39.04
ITA 26 APR 2001 0.69 34.57 1:12.26 1:50.29 2:28.77 0.03 817 Q
37.69 38.03 38.48
ISR 07 AUG 2003 0.71 34.00 1:12.31 1:50.65 2:29.17 043 811 g
38.31 38.34 38.52
ESP 24 FEB 2002 0.77 35.00 1:12.55 1:50.87 2:29.25 051 809 R
37.55 38.32 38.38
GER 27 JUL 2002 0.74 34.22 1:12.95 1:51.45 2:30.01 127 797 R
38.73 38.50 38.56
HUN 19 JAN 2002 0.77 34.73 1:13.53 1:51.79 2:30.17 143 794
38.80 38.26 38.38
NOR 18 DEC 2001 0.73 34.34 1:12.70 1:51.65 2:31.39 265 775
38.36 38.95 39.74
GBR 16 MAY 2002 0.72 34.00 1:12.05 1:50.95 2:32.26 352 762
38.05 38.90 41.31
Semifinal 2 of 2
RUS 14 APR 2001 0.71 34.01 1:11.50 1:48.78 2:26.79 851 Q
37.49 37.28 38.01
LTU 23 JAN 2002 0.75 34.28 1:11.47 1:48.91 2:26.97 0.18 847 Q
37.19 37.44 38.06
RUS 08 JAN 2003 0.66 34.99 1:12.21 1:49.93 2:27.65 0.86 836 q
37.22 37.72 37.72
GRE 01 JAN 2001 0.71 33.61 1:11.11 1:49.47 2:28.68 1.89 819 ¢q
37.50 38.36 39.21
GBR 27 MAY 2001 0.69 34.14 1:12.35 1:50.44 2:29.02 223 813 g
38.21 38.09 38.58
SWE 22 MAR 2001 0.75 33.69 1:11.18 1:49.29 2:30.68 3.89 786
37.49 38.11 41.39
SWE 04 SEP 2002 0.64 34.39 1:13.24 1:52.34 2:31.59 480 772
38.85 39.10 39.25
Sul 20 FEB 2001 34.37 1:12.72 1:52.40 2:32.18 539 763
38.35 39.68 39.78

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com
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(HELSINKI|

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME

Event 216
05 JUL 2018 - 18:21

WR 2:19.11 31.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
WJ 2:19.64 3210 1:07.59 1:43.52
ER 2:19.11 31.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
EJ 2:19.64
CR 2:23.06 32.82 1:08.58 1:45.46
1 2 5 CHEKHOVSKIKH Alena
2 2 2  TETEREVKOVA Kotryna
3 2 4  MAKAROVA Anastasia R.
4 2 3 PAVLOPOULOU Nikoletta
5 1 4 BLOMSTERBERG Thea
6 1 5 MEMO Letizia
7 2 6 BOOKER Lily
8 1 3  GORBENKO Anastasia
9 1 1 VAZQUEZ RUIZ Alba
10 1 6  GROSSE Malin
11 1 7 BEKESI Eszter
12 2 7 BRUNZELL Hannah
13 1 2 KUMMEN Eva
14 2 8 MANSSON Julia
15 2 1  ONIEVA HENRICH Elena
16 1 8  RIGG Charlotte

Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 18:29

LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

SWIMMING =
European
HELSINKI - FINLAND 4 - B JULY aquatics
Results
NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
200m Breaststroke - Women
Semi-Final
PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller 1989 DEN Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 2013
GUNES Viktoria Zeynep 1998 TUR Singapore (SGP) 30 AUG 2015
PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller 1989 DEN Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 2013
Target Time
ASTASHKINA Maria 1999 RUS Baku (AZE) 25 JUN 2017
RUS 14 APR 2001 0.71 34.01 1:11.50 1:48.78 2:26.79 851 Q
37.49 37.28 38.01
LTU 23 JAN 2002 0.75 34.28 1:11.47 1:48.91 2:26.97 0.18 847 Q
37.19 37.44 38.06
RUS 08 JAN 2003 0.66 34.99 1:12.21 1:49.93 2:27.65 0.86 836 q
37.22 37.72 37.72
GRE 01 JAN 2001 0.71 33.61 1:11.11 1:49.47 2:28.68 1.89 819 ¢q
37.50 38.36 39.21
DEN 09 JAN 2002 0.72 33.82 1:11.41 1:49.70 2:28.74 1.95 818 Q
37.59 38.29 39.04
ITA 26 APR 2001 0.69 34.57 1:12.26 1:50.29 2:28.77 1.98 817 Q
37.69 38.03 38.48
GBR 27 MAY 2001 0.69 34.14 1:12.35 1:50.44 2:29.02 223 813 q
38.21 38.09 38.58
ISR 07 AUG 2003 0.71 34.00 1:12.31 1:50.65 2:29.17 238 8l1 g
38.31 38.34 38.52
ESP 24 FEB 2002 0.77 35.00 1:12.55 1:50.87 2:29.25 2.46 809 R
37.55 38.32 38.38
GER 27 JUL 2002 0.74 34.22 1:12.95 1:51.45 2:30.01 322 797 R
38.73 38.50 38.56
HUN 19 JAN 2002 0.77 34.73 1:13.53 1:51.79 2:30.17 338 794
38.80 38.26 38.38
SWE 22 MAR 2001 0.75 33.69 1:11.18 1:49.29 2:30.68 3.89 786
37.49 38.11 41.39
NOR 18 DEC 2001 0.73 34.34 1:12.70 1:51.65 2:31.39 460 775
38.36 38.95 39.74
SWE 04 SEP 2002 0.64 34.39 1:13.24 1:52.34 2:31.59 480 772
38.85 39.10 39.25
Sul 20 FEB 2001 34.37 1:12.72 1:52.40 2:32.18 539 763
38.35 39.68 39.78
GBR 16 MAY 2002 0.72 34.00 1:12.05 1:50.95 2:32.26 5.47 762
38.05 38.90 41.31

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com
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2018 | LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS s

HELSINKI SWIMMING Lel)

HELSINKI - FINLAND 4 - 8 JULY aquatics
TAMPERE "
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS
450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m
850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m
1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m
Event 119 1500m Freestyle - Men

05 JUL 2018 - 18:46

WR  14:31.02 15431 3:51.50 7:45.45 SUN Yang 1989 CHN London (GBR) 28 JUL 2012
WwJ 14:51.55 1:56.33 3:55.25 7:53.63 HORTON Mack 1996 AUS Brisbane (AUS) 06 APR 2014
ER 14:34.04  1:55.05 3:52.02 7:46.24 PALTRINIERI Gregorio 1994 ITA London (GBR) 18 MAY 2016
EJ 14:48.92 Target Time
CR 15:06.04  2:00.89 4:03.49 8:06.77 SAWRYMOVICZ Mateusz 1987 POL Budapest (HUN) 16 JUL 2005
Heat 1 of 3
1 4  LACANSKI Boris SRB 05 NOV 2002 0.84 15:34.03 810
28.92(3) 59.65(1) 1:31.22(2) 2:02.90(2) 2:34.49(2) 3:05.95(2) 3:37.29(1) 4:08.57(1)
30.73 31.57 31.68 31.59 31.46 31.34 31.28
4:39.96(1) 5:11.29(1) 5:42.10(1) 6:13.38(1) 6:44.56(1) 7:15.85(1) 7:47.07(1) 8:18.31(1)
31.39 31.33 30.81 31.28 31.18 31.29 31.22 31.24
8:49.43(1) 9:20.87(1) 9:52.20(1) 10:23.59(1) 10:54.87(1) 11:25.66(1) 11:56.82(1) 12:28.25(1)
31.12 31.44 31.33 31.39 31.28 30.79 31.16 31.43
12:59.42(1) 13:31.14(1) 14:02.54(1) 14:33.81(1) 15:04.29(1)
31.17 31.72 31.40 31.27 30.48 29.74
2 5 DUTKOWIAK Wojciech POL 22 MAR 2000 0.79 15:41.56 753 791
29.15(4) 1:00.24(4) 1:31.70(4) 2:03.79(4) 2:35.46(4) 3:07.23(4) 3:38.68(4) 4:10.69(4)
31.09 31.46 32.09 31.67 31.77 31.45 32.01
4:42.28(4) 5:13.89(4) 5:45.14(4) 6:16.63(4) 6:48.06(4) 7:19.19(2) 7:50.65(2) 8:22.25(2)
31.59 31.61 31.25 31.49 31.43 31.13 31.46 31.60
8:54.06(2) 9:26.12(2) 9:57.74(2) 10:29.17(2) 11:00.53(2) 11:31.91(2) 12:03.39(2) 12:34.85(2)
31.81 32.06 31.62 31.43 31.36 31.38 31.48 31.46
13:06.21(2) 13:38.03(2) 14:09.48(2) 14:40.64(2) 15:12.26(2)
31.36 31.82 31.45 31.16 31.62 29.30
3 3 BELL William GBR 19 JAN 2002 0.72 15:47.57 1354 776
28.63(1) 59.90(3) 1:31.33(3) 2:02.92(3) 2:34.78(3) 3:06.69(3) 3:38.19(3) 4:09.78(3)
31.27 31.43 31.59 31.86 31.91 31.50 31.59
4:41.34(3) 5:12.87(3) 5:44.49(3) 6:16.09(3) 6:47.70(2) 7:19.44(3) 7:50.93(3) 8:22.71(3)
31.56 31.53 31.62 31.60 31.61 31.74 31.49 31.78
8:54.57(3) 9:26.66(3) 9:58.83(3) 10:30.80(3) 11:02.90(3) 11:34.91(3) 12:07.08(3) 12:39.11(3)
31.86 32.09 32.17 31.97 32.10 32.01 32.17 32.03
13:11.27(3) 13:43.71(3) 14:15.47(3) 14:47.56(3) 15:18.82(3)
32.16 32.44 31.76 32.09 31.26 28.75
4 2  LINDHOLM Oskar DEN 04 AUG 2001 0.87 15:48.16 1413 775
28.74(2) 59.89(2) 1:31.15(1) 2:02.72(1) 2:34.31(1) 3:05.88(1) 3:37.43(2) 4:09.26(2)
31.15 31.26 31.57 31.59 31.57 31.55 31.83
4:40.64(2) 5:12.09(2) 5:43.86(2) 6:15.77(2) 6:47.95(3) 7:19.98(4) 7:51.65(4) 8:23.73(4)
31.38 3145 31.77 31.91 32.18 32.03 31.67 32.08
8:55.54(4) 9:27.62(4) 9:59.57(4) 10:31.80(4) 11:03.79(4) 11:35.92(4) 12:07.81(4) 12:39.75(4)
31.81 32.08 31.95 32.23 31.99 32.13 31.89 31.94
13:11.90(4) 13:44.22(4) 14:15.72(4) 14:47.88(4) 15:19.26(4)
32.15 32.32 31.50 32.16 31.38 28.90
5 6  KILAVUZ Mert TUR 25 AUG 2003 0.85 16:05.60 3157 733
29.57(7) 1:00.95(5) 1:32.87(5) 2:04.87(5) 2:36.81(5) 3:08.66(5) 3:40.55(5) 4:12.18(5)
31.38 31.92 32.00 31.94 31.85 31.89 31.63
4:44.06(5) 5:16.05(5) 5:48.18(5) 6:20.50(5) 6:52.98(5) 7:25.35(5) 7:57.75(5) 8:30.33(5)
31.88 31.99 32.13 32.32 32.48 32.37 32.40 32.58
9:02.90(5) 9:35.58(5) 10:08.04(5) 10:40.75(5) 11:13.53(5) 11:46.27(5) 12:18.85(5) 12:51.71(5)
32,57 32.68 32.46 32.71 32.78 32.74 32.58 32.86
13:24.46(5) 13:57.13(5) 14:29.95(5) 15:02.36(5) 15:34.49(5)
32.75 32.67 32.82 3241 32.13 3111
6 1  KURACHKIN Kanstantsin BLR 10 MAY 2000 0.82 16:20.08 46.05 701
29.32(5) 1:01.83(7) 1:34.60(7) 2:07.65(7) 2:40.60(7) 3:13.96(7) 3:46.83(7) 4:19.58(7)
3251 32.77 33.05 32.95 33.36 32.87 32.75
4:52.45(7) 5:25.72(7) 5:58.42(7) 6:31.45(7) 7:04.40(7) 7:37.33(7) 8:10.16(7) 8:43.02(7)
32.87 33.27 32.70 33.03 32.95 32.93 32.83 32.86
9:16.09(7) 9:49.06(7) 10:21.83(7) 10:54.77(7) 11:27.80(7) 12:00.54(7) 12:33.39(6) 13:06.32(6)
33.07 32.97 32.77 32.94 33.03 32.74 32.85 32.93
13:39.14(6) 14:12.12(6) 14:44.03(6) 15:16.67(6) 15:48.69(6)
32.82 32.98 31.91 32.64 32.02 31.39
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME
7 7  KELLY Alfie
29.33(6) 1:01.06(6) 1:33.00(6)
31.73 31.94
4:48.47(6) 5:21.51(6) 5:54.71(6)
32.58 33.04 33.20
9:13.09(6) 9:46.53(6) 10:19.50(6)
33.18 33.44 32.97
13:40.59(7) 14:14.34(7) 14:47.84(7)
33.19 33.75 33.50
8 8 DAM Johan N.
29.67(8) 1:02.87(8) 1:36.58(8)
33.20 33.71
5:02.83(8) 5:37.41(8) 6:12.68(8)
34.99 34.58 35.27
9:41.97(8) 10:16.80(8) 10:52.03(8)
34.97 34.83 35.23
14:21.95(8) 14:57.18(8) 15:31.45(8)
34.76 35.23 34.27

Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 11:47

1 5 NOERGAARD Alexander Asla
27.67(3) 57.62(2) 1:27.91(2)
29.95 30.29
4:32.83(1) 5:03.71(1) 5:34.18(1)
30.82 30.88 30.47
8:36.27(1) 9:06.61(1) 9:37.12(1)
30.40 30.34 30.51
12:40.28(1) 13:10.96(1) 13:41.55(1)
30.79 30.68 30.59
2 6 JULIA TOUS Ferran
27.95(5) 58.00(3) 1:28.55(3)
30.05 30.55
4:33.08(3) 5:03.79(2) 5:34.51(2)
30.77 30.71 30.72
8:39.33(2) 9:10.26(2) 9:41.27(2)
30.96 30.93 31.01
12:47.26(2) 13:18.50(2) 13:49.44(2)
31.15 31.24 30.94
3 3 GEORGAKOPOULOS Andreas
28.22(7) 58.69(7) 1:29.42(7)
30.47 30.73
4:34.35(5) 5:05.37(5) 5:36.12(5)
30.53 31.02 30.75
8:40.84(3) 9:11.96(3) 9:42.30(3)
30.56 31.12 30.34
12:48.77(3) 13:19.91(3) 13:50.81(3)
30.71 31.14 30.90
4 1 HUGHES Nathan
27.78(4) 58.33(5) 1:29.15(5)
30.55 30.82
4:33.90(4) 5:04.76(4) 5:35.54(4)
30.82 30.86 30.78
8:41.72(5) 9:12.69(5) 9:43.66(5)
31.23 30.97 30.97
12:50.79(4) 13:22.06(4) 13:53.34(4)
31.12 31.27 31.28
5 4 MARTYNYCHEV Kirill
27.15(1) 56.90(1) 1:27.34(1)
29.75 30.44
4:32.86(2) 5:03.84(3) 5:34.81(3)
30.72 30.98 30.97
8:40.85(4) 9:11.99(4) 9:43.29(4)
30.90 31.14 31.30
12:51.17(5) 13:22.63(5) 13:53.94(5)
31.32 31.46 31.31
6 8 GRGIC Franko
28.82(10) 59.68(10) 1:30.44(9)
30.86 30.76
4:37.85(9) 5:09.15(9) 5:40.22(8)
31.24 31.30 31.07
8:46.89(6) 9:18.11(6) 9:49.25(6)
30.89 31.22 31.14
12:56.79(6) 13:28.30(6) 13:59.23(6)
31.22 31.51 30.93
7 0 ROSIN Yonatan
28.51(9) 59.44(9) 1:30.76(10)
30.93 31.32
4:37.67(8) 5:09.10(8) 5:40.46(9)
31.02 31.43 31.36
8:49.07(7) 9:20.52(7) 9:51.96(7)
31.58 31.45 31.44
13:01.11(7) 13:32.58(7) 14:03.60(7)
31.34 31.47 31.02

NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
IRL 21 DEC 2001 0.66 16:27.32 53.29 686
2:05.30(6) 2:37.63(6) 3:10.45(6) 3:42.63(6) 4:15.89(6)
32.30 32.33 32.82 32.18 33.26
6:27.80(6) 7:00.41(6) 7:33.87(6) 8:06.80(6) 8:39.91(6)
33.09 32.61 33.46 32.93 33.11
10:52.87(6) 11:26.23(6) 12:00.02(6) 12:33.56(7) 13:07.40(7)
33.37 33.36 33.79 33.54 33.84
15:21.35(7) 15:54.41(7)
33.51 33.06 32.91
FAR 22 JAN 2002 0.62 17:12.34 98.31 600
2:10.48(8) 2:44.52(8) 3:19.09(8) 3:53.53(8) 4:27.84(8)
33.90 34.04 34.57 34.44 34.31
6:47.58(8) 7:22.28(8) 7:57.21(8) 8:32.04(8) 9:07.00(8)
34.90 34.70 34.93 34.83 34.96
11:27.33(8) 12:02.15(8) 12:37.19(8) 13:12.23(8) 13:47.19(8)
35.30 34.82 35.04 35.04 34.96
16:05.94(8) 16:39.94(8)
34.49 34.00 32.40
Heat 2 of 3
DEN 15 MAR 2000 0.72 15:10.88 874
1:58.41(2) 2:29.07(2) 2:59.98(2) 3:30.88(2) 4:02.01(1)
30.50 30.66 30.91 30.90 31.13
6:04.66(1) 6:35.15(1) 7:05.43(1) 7:35.60(1) 8:05.87(1)
30.48 30.49 30.28 30.17 30.27
10:07.37(1) 10:37.73(1) 11:08.10(1) 11:38.82(1) 12:09.49(1)
30.25 30.36 30.37 30.72 30.67
14:12.25(1) 14:42.02(1)
30.70 29.77 28.86
ESP 07 JUL 2000 0.65 15:20.67 9.79 846
1:59.32(3) 2:30.03(3) 3:00.69(3) 3:31.46(3) 4:02.31(3)
30.77 30.71 30.66 30.77 30.85
6:05.23(2) 6:36.02(2) 7:06.61(2) 7:37.54(2) 8:08.37(2)
30.72 30.79 30.59 30.93 30.83
10:12.19(2) 10:43.06(2) 11:14.11(2) 11:44.98(2) 12:16.11(2)
30.92 30.87 31.05 30.87 31.13
14:20.63(2) 14:51.36(2)
31.19 30.73 29.31
GRE 09 SEP 2000 0.70 15:22.60 11.72 841
2:00.35(7) 2:31.22(6) 3:02.15(5) 3:32.84(5) 4:03.82(5)
30.93 30.87 30.93 30.69 30.98
6:07.19(5) 6:38.01(5) 7:08.93(5) 7:39.47(5) 8:10.28(4)
31.07 30.82 30.92 30.54 30.81
10:13.45(3) 10:44.14(3) 11:15.68(3) 11:46.79(3) 12:18.06(3)
31.15 30.69 31.54 31.11 31.27
14:22.38(3) 14:53.02(3)
31.57 30.64 29.58
GBR 19 JUN 2000 0.61 15:24.81 13.93 835
1:59.98(4) 2:30.72(4) 3:01.45(4) 3:32.27(4) 4:03.08(4)
30.83 30.74 30.73 30.82 30.81
6:06.34(4) 6:37.21(4) 7:08.08(4) 7:39.35(4) 8:10.49(5)
30.80 30.87 30.87 31.27 31.14
10:14.72(5) 10:45.95(5) 11:17.10(4) 11:48.40(5) 12:19.67(4)
31.06 31.23 31.15 31.30 31.27
14:24.54(4) 14:55.26(4)
31.20 30.72 29.55
RUS 05 MAY 2002 0.67 15:25.33 14.45 834
1:58.07(1) 2:28.81(1) 2:59.83(1) 3:30.82(1) 4:02.14(2)
30.73 30.74 31.02 30.99 31.32
6:05.55(3) 6:36.66(3) 7:07.58(3) 7:38.76(3) 8:09.95(3)
30.74 31.11 30.92 31.18 31.19
10:14.55(4) 10:45.82(4) 11:17.11(5) 11:48.19(4) 12:19.85(5)
31.26 31.27 31.29 31.08 31.66
14:25.58(5) 14:56.07(5)
31.64 30.49 29.26
CRO 31 JAN 2003 0.74 15:31.59 20.71 817
2:01.63(9) 2:32.70(9) 3:04.09(10) 3:35.38(10) 4:06.61(8)
31.19 31.07 31.39 31.29 31.23
6:11.36(8) 6:42.04(6) 7:13.40(6) 7:44.79(6) 8:16.00(6)
31.14 30.68 31.36 31.39 31.21
10:20.50(6) 10:51.86(6) 11:23.31(6) 11:54.36(6) 12:25.57(6)
31.25 31.36 31.45 31.05 31.21
14:30.37(6) 15:01.33(6)
31.14 30.96 30.26
ISR 28 MAR 2000 0.64 15:34.71 23.83 809
2:01.75(10) 2:32.81(10) 3:03.98(9) 3:35.07(8) 4:06.65(9)
30.99 31.06 31.17 31.09 31.58
6:11.75(9) 6:42.93(9) 7:14.38(8) 7:45.78(7) 8:17.49(7)
31.29 31.18 31.45 31.40 31.71
10:23.65(7) 10:55.06(7) 11:26.60(7) 11:58.07(7) 12:29.77(7)
31.69 31.41 31.54 31.47 31.70
14:34.63(7) 15:05.12(7)
31.03 30.49 29.59
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
8 2  KOZIEJKO Bartlomiej POL 28 FEB 2000 0.72 15:49.17 3829 772
28.35(8) 58.93(8) 1:29.91(8) 2:00.72(8) 2:31.57(7) 3:02.62(7) 3:33.84(6) 4:05.04(6)
30.58 30.98 30.81 30.85 31.05 31.22 31.20
4:36.40(6) 5:07.85(6) 5:38.88(6) 6:10.32(6) 6:42.10(7) 7:14.42(9) 7:46.99(9) 8:19.82(10)
31.36 31.45 31.03 31.44 31.78 32.32 3257 32.83
8:52.03(10) 9:24.49(10) 9:56.96(10) 10:29.03(10) 11:01.54(9) 11:34.02(10) 12:06.49(9) 12:38.72(9)
3221 32.46 32.47 32.07 32,51 32.48 32.47 32.23
13:11.13(9) 13:43.53(9) 14:15.82(9) 14:47.88(9) 15:20.00(9)
32.41 32.40 32.29 32.06 32.12 29.17
9 9 MARTENS Noah BEL 24 JUL 2000 0.75 15:49.20 38.32 772
27.46(2) 58.03(4) 1:28.75(4) 2:00.08(5) 2:31.82(8) 3:03.74(8) 3:35.37(9) 4:07.20(10)
30.57 30.72 31.33 31.74 31.92 31.63 31.83
4:38.45(10) 5:10.36(10) 5:41.34(10) 6:12.78(10) 6:43.98(10) 7:15.67(10) 7:47.44(10) 8:19.05(9)
31.25 31.91 30.98 31.44 31.20 31.69 31.77 31.61
8:50.87(9) 9:22.91(8) 9:55.18(8) 10:27.19(8) 10:59.45(8) 11:31.35(8) 12:03.73(8) 12:36.24(8)
31.82 32.04 32.27 32.01 32.26 31.90 32.38 32,51
13:08.23(8) 13:41.22(8) 14:13.93(8) 14:46.72(8) 15:19.25(8)
31.99 32.99 32.71 32.79 32.53 29.95
10 7  SANTO Filipe Miguel POR 15 DEC 2000 0.79 15:53.62 4274 762
28.21(6) 58.53(6) 1:29.20(6) 2:00.20(6) 2:31.21(5) 3:02.55(6) 3:34.15(7) 4:05.71(7)
30.32 30.67 31.00 31.01 31.34 31.60 31.56
4:36.98(7) 5:08.61(7) 5:39.83(7) 6:11.21(7) 6:42.76(8) 7:14.20(7) 7:46.13(8) 8:18.34(8)
31.27 31.63 31.22 31.38 31.55 31.44 31.93 3221
8:50.64(8) 9:23.17(9) 9:55.88(9) 10:28.79(9) 11:01.63(10) 11:34.00(9) 12:06.87(10) 12:39.47(10)
32.30 32.53 32.71 3291 32.84 32.37 32.87 32.60
13:12.17(10) 13:44.92(10) 14:17.97(10) 14:50.29(10) 15:22.03(10)
32.70 32.75 33.05 32.32 31.74 31.59
Issued: 05 JUL 2018 at 12:04
Heat 3 of 3
1 4 KALMAR Akos HUN 11 JAN 2000 0.71 15:04.91 891 CR
27.96(2) 58.02(1) 1:28.11(1) 1:58.88(1) 2:29.23(1) 3:00.02(1) 3:30.52(1) 4:01.36(1)
30.06 30.09 30.77 30.35 30.79 30.50 30.84
4:31.86(2) 5:02.54(2) 5:32.87(2) 6:03.27(2) 6:33.81(2) 7:04.01(2) 7:34.22(1) 8:04.58(1)
30.50 30.68 30.33 30.40 30.54 30.20 30.21 30.36
8:34.81(1) 9:05.47(1) 9:35.57(1) 10:05.94(1) 10:35.66(1) 11:05.81(1) 11:35.82(1) 12:06.17(1)
30.23 30.66 30.10 30.37 29.72 30.15 30.01 30.35
12:36.18(1) 13:06.64(1) 13:36.69(1) 14:06.72(1) 14:36.36(1)
30.01 30.46 30.05 30.03 29.64 28.55
2 6 CALLONI Johannes ITA 03 JAN 2000 0.74 15:11.47 6.56 872
28.18(5) 58.65(6) 1:29.15(6) 1:59.84(6) 2:30.41(6) 3:01.18(6) 3:31.64(6) 4:02.39(5)
30.47 30.50 30.69 30.57 30.77 30.46 30.75
4:32.84(5) 5:03.48(4) 5:33.71(4) 6:04.42(4) 6:34.56(4) 7:05.21(4) 7:35.50(3) 8:06.20(3)
30.45 30.64 30.23 30.71 30.14 30.65 30.29 30.70
8:36.23(3) 9:06.60(3) 9:36.52(2) 10:07.23(2) 10:36.91(2) 11:07.51(2) 11:37.74(2) 12:08.52(2)
30.03 30.37 29.92 30.71 29.68 30.60 30.23 30.78
12:38.85(2) 13:09.67(2) 13:40.27(2) 14:11.21(2) 14:41.83(2)
30.33 30.82 30.60 30.94 30.62 29.64
3 2 SIBIRTSEV llia RUS 28 APR 2001 0.67 15:22.25 17.34 842
28.11(4) 58.32(5) 1:28.61(2) 1:59.29(5) 2:29.47(2) 3:00.25(2) 3:30.70(2) 4:01.50(2)
30.21 30.29 30.68 30.18 30.78 30.45 30.80
4:31.75(2) 5:02.30(1) 5:32.57(1) 6:03.01(1) 6:33.29(1) 7:03.89(1) 7:34.32(2) 8:04.70(2)
30.25 30.55 30.27 30.44 30.28 30.60 30.43 30.38
8:35.15(2) 9:06.33(2) 9:37.06(3) 10:08.13(3) 10:38.99(3) 11:10.58(3) 11:41.80(3) 12:13.08(3)
30.45 31.18 30.73 31.07 30.86 31.59 31.22 31.28
12:44.42(3) 13:16.11(3) 13:47.68(3) 14:19.74(3) 14:51.53(3)
31.34 31.69 31.57 32.06 31.79 30.72
4 3  GIL CORBACHO Marcos ESP 29 JAN 2000 0.72 15:26.28 21.37 831
28.05(3) 58.16(3) 1:28.63(3) 1:59.14(2) 2:29.86(4) 3:00.45(4) 3:31.05(4) 4:01.56(3)
30.11 30.47 30.51 30.72 30.59 30.60 30.51
4:32.21(3) 5:02.60(3) 5:33.31(3) 6:03.60(3) 6:34.28(3) 7:04.84(3) 7:35.69(4) 8:06.66(4)
30.65 30.39 30.71 30.29 30.68 30.56 30.85 30.97
8:37.69(4) 9:08.78(4) 9:39.81(4) 10:11.08(4) 10:42.21(4) 11:13.41(4) 11:44.42(4) 12:16.05(4)
31.03 31.09 31.03 31.27 31.13 31.20 31.01 31.63
12:47.80(4) 13:19.73(4) 13:52.25(4) 14:24.71(4) 14:56.49(4)
31.75 31.93 32.52 32.46 31.78 29.79
5 7 BEAUGRAND Paul FRA 16 MAY 2000 0.73 15:29.02 2411 824
27.94(1) 58.11(2) 1:28.64(4) 1:59.16(3) 2:29.94(5) 3:00.55(5) 3:31.54(5) 4:02.51(6)
30.17 30.53 30.52 30.78 30.61 30.99 30.97
4:33.72(6) 5:04.92(6) 5:36.06(6) 6:07.37(5) 6:38.71(5) 7:09.97(5) 7:41.29(5) 8:12.63(5)
31.21 31.20 31.14 31.31 31.34 31.26 31.32 31.34
8:44.05(5) 9:15.30(5) 9:46.87(5) 10:18.31(5) 10:49.95(5) 11:21.35(5) 11:52.90(5) 12:24.24(5)
31.42 31.25 31.57 31.44 31.64 31.40 31.55 31.34
12:55.78(5) 13:27.29(5) 13:58.61(5) 14:29.82(5) 15:00.63(5)
31.54 31.51 31.32 31.21 30.81 28.39
6 1 FARGEOT Thomas FRA 11 OCT 2001 15:35.80 30.89 806
28.55(8) 1:00.19(8) 1:31.59(8) 2:03.34(8) 2:34.75(8) 3:06.22(8) 3:37.47(8) 4:08.64(8)
31.64 31.40 31.75 31.41 31.47 31.25 31.17
4:40.09(8) 5:11.26(8) 5:42.60(8) 6:13.80(8) 6:45.15(8) 7:16.40(8) 7:47.60(8) 8:18.96(8)
31.45 31.17 31.34 31.20 31.35 31.25 31.20 31.36
8:50.19(7) 9:21.33(7) 9:52.68(7) 10:23.91(7) 10:55.29(7) 11:26.43(6) 11:57.76(6) 12:29.18(6)
31.23 31.14 31.35 31.23 31.38 31.14 31.33 31.42
13:00.70(6) 13:32.03(6) 14:03.41(6) 14:35.10(6) 15:06.21(6)
31.52 31.33 31.38 31.69 31.11 29.59
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
7 8 IACCARINO Giulio ITA 19 APR 2000 0.78 15:38.08 33.17 800
28.37(7) 58.68(7) 1:29.32(7) 2:00.23(7) 2:31.11(7) 3:02.27(7) 3:33.29(7) 4:04.56(7)
30.31 30.64 30.91 30.88 31.16 31.02 31.27
4:36.09(7) 5:07.56(7) 5:39.04(7) 6:10.57(7) 6:42.15(7) 7:13.50(6) 7:44.88(6) 8:16.49(6)
31.53 31.47 31.48 31.53 31.58 31.35 31.38 31.61
8:47.90(6) 9:19.40(6) 9:51.16(6) 10:22.82(6) 10:54.60(6) 11:26.62(7) 11:58.47(7) 12:30.19(7)
31.41 31.50 31.76 31.66 31.78 32.02 31.85 31.72
13:01.83(7) 13:33.63(7) 14:05.28(7) 14:36.93(7) 15:08.15(7)
31.64 31.80 31.65 31.65 31.22 29.93
8 5 HUSZTI David HUN 30 SEP 2000 0.76 15:54.33 49.42 760
28.19(6) 58.24(4) 1:28.64(4) 1:59.20(4) 2:29.78(3) 3:00.41(3) 3:31.02(3) 4:01.83(4)
30.05 30.40 30.56 30.58 30.63 30.61 30.81
4:32.83(4) 5:04.17(5) 5:35.87(5) 6:08.58(6) 6:41.13(6) 7:13.88(7) 7:46.00(7) 8:18.43(7)
31.00 31.34 31.70 32.71 32,55 32.75 32.12 32.43
8:50.56(8) 9:23.00(8) 9:55.43(8) 10:27.98(8) 11:00.67(8) 11:33.74(8) 12:06.59(8) 12:39.17(8)
32.13 32.44 32.43 32.55 32.69 33.07 32.85 32.58
13:11.84(8) 13:44.85(8) 14:17.63(8) 14:50.45(8) 15:22.75(8)
32.67 33.01 32.78 32.82 32.30 31.58
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2018 | LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS s

HELSINKI SWIMMING Lel)

HELSINKI - FINLAND 4 - 8 JULY aquatics
TAMPERE "
Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS
450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m
850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m
1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m
Event 119 1500m Freestyle - Men

05 JUL 2018 - 18:46

WR  14:31.02 15431 3:51.50 7:45.45 SUN Yang 1989 CHN London (GBR) 28 JUL 2012
WwJ 14:51.55 1:56.33 3:55.25 7:53.63 HORTON Mack 1996 AUS Brisbane (AUS) 06 APR 2014
ER 14:34.04  1:55.05 3:52.02 7:46.24 PALTRINIERI Gregorio 1994 ITA London (GBR) 18 MAY 2016
EJ 14:48.92 Target Time
CR 15:06.04  2:00.89 4:03.49 8:06.77 SAWRYMOVICZ Mateusz 1987 POL Budapest (HUN) 16 JUL 2005
1 3 4  KALMAR Akos HUN 11 JAN 2000 0.71 15:04.91 891 CR
27.96 58.02 1:28.11 1:58.88 2:29.23 3:00.02 3:30.52 4:01.36
30.06 30.09 30.77 30.35 30.79 30.50 30.84
4:31.86 5.02.54 5:32.87 6:03.27 6:33.81 7:04.01 7:34.22 8:04.58
30.50 30.68 30.33 30.40 30.54 30.20 30.21 30.36
8:34.81 9:05.47 9:35.57 10:05.94 10:35.66 11:05.81 11:35.82 12:06.17
30.23 30.66 30.10 30.37 29.72 30.15 30.01 30.35
12:36.18 13:06.64 13:36.69 14:06.72 14:36.36
30.01 30.46 30.05 30.03 29.64 28.55
2 2 5 NOERGAARD Alexander Asla DEN 15 MAR 2000 0.72 15:10.88 597 874
27.67 57.62 1:27.91 1:58.41 2:29.07 2:59.98 3:30.88 4:02.01
29.95 30.29 30.50 30.66 30.91 30.90 31.13
4:32.83 5:03.71 5:34.18 6:04.66 6:35.15 7:05.43 7:35.60 8:05.87
30.82 30.88 30.47 30.48 30.49 30.28 30.17 30.27
8:36.27 9:06.61 9:37.12 10:07.37 10:37.73 11:08.10 11:38.82 12:09.49
30.40 30.34 30.51 30.25 30.36 30.37 30.72 30.67
12:40.28 13:10.96 13:41.55 14:12.25 14:42.02
30.79 30.68 30.59 30.70 29.77 28.86
3 3 6  CALLONI Johannes ITA 03 JAN 2000 0.74 15:11.47 6.56 872
28.18 58.65 1:29.15 1:59.84 2:30.41 3:01.18 3:31.64 4:02.39
30.47 30.50 30.69 30.57 30.77 30.46 30.75
4:32.84 5:03.48 5:33.71 6:04.42 6:34.56 7:05.21 7:35.50 8:06.20
30.45 30.64 30.23 30.71 30.14 30.65 30.29 30.70
8:36.23 9:06.60 9:36.52 10:07.23 10:36.91 11:07.51 11:37.74 12:08.52
30.03 30.37 29.92 30.71 29.68 30.60 30.23 30.78
12:38.85 13:09.67 13:40.27 14:11.21 14:41.83
30.33 30.82 30.60 30.94 30.62 29.64
4 2 6  JULIA TOUS Ferran ESP 07 JUL 2000 0.65 15:20.67 15.76 846
27.95 58.00 1:28.55 1:59.32 2:30.03 3:00.69 3:31.46 4:02.31
30.05 30.55 30.77 30.71 30.66 30.77 30.85
4:33.08 5:03.79 5:34.51 6:05.23 6:36.02 7:06.61 7:37.54 8:08.37
30.77 30.71 30.72 30.72 30.79 30.59 30.93 30.83
8:39.33 9:10.26 9:41.27 10:12.19 10:43.06 11:14.11 11:44.98 12:16.11
30.96 30.93 31.01 30.92 30.87 31.05 30.87 31.13
12:47.26 13:18.50 13:49.44 14:20.63 14:51.36
31.15 31.24 30.94 31.19 30.73 29.31
5 3 2  SIBIRTSEV llia RUS 28 APR 2001 0.67 15:22.25 17.34 842
28.11 58.32 1:28.61 1:59.29 2:29.47 3:00.25 3:30.70 4:01.50
30.21 30.29 30.68 30.18 30.78 30.45 30.80
4:31.75 5:02.30 5:32.57 6:03.01 6:33.29 7:03.89 7:34.32 8:04.70
30.25 30.55 30.27 30.44 30.28 30.60 30.43 30.38
8:35.15 9:06.33 9:37.06 10:08.13 10:38.99 11:10.58 11:41.80 12:13.08
30.45 31.18 30.73 31.07 30.86 31.59 31.22 31.28
12:44.42 13:16.11 13:47.68 14:19.74 14:51.53
31.34 31.69 31.57 32.06 31.79 30.72
6 2 3  GEORGAKOPOULOS Andreas GRE 09 SEP 2000 0.70 15:22.60 17.69 841
28.22 58.69 1:29.42 2:00.35 2:31.22 3:02.15 3:32.84 4:03.82
30.47 30.73 30.93 30.87 30.93 30.69 30.98
4:34.35 5:05.37 5:36.12 6:07.19 6:38.01 7:08.93 7:39.47 8:10.28
30.53 31.02 30.75 31.07 30.82 30.92 30.54 30.81
8:40.84 9:11.96 9:42.30 10:13.45 10:44.14 11:15.68 11:46.79 12:18.06
30.56 31.12 30.34 31.15 30.69 31.54 31.11 31.27
12:48.77 13:19.91 13:50.81 14:22.38 14:53.02
30.71 31.14 30.90 31.57 30.64 29.58
7 2 1  HUGHES Nathan GBR 19 JUN 2000 0.61 15:24.81 19.90 835
27.78 58.33 1:29.15 1:59.98 2:30.72 3:01.45 3:32.27 4:03.08
30.55 30.82 30.83 30.74 30.73 30.82 30.81
4:33.90 5:04.76 5:35.54 6:06.34 6:37.21 7:08.08 7:39.35 8:10.49
30.82 30.86 30.78 30.80 30.87 30.87 31.27 31.14
8:41.72 9:12.69 9:43.66 10:14.72 10:45.95 11:17.10 11:48.40 12:19.67
31.23 30.97 30.97 31.06 31.23 31.15 31.30 31.27
12:50.79 13:22.06 13:53.34 14:24.54 14:55.26
31.12 31.27 31.28 31.20 30.72 29.55
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME

8 2 4 MARTYNYCHEV Kirill
27.15 56.90 1:27.34
29.75 30.44
4:32.86 5:03.84 5:34.81
30.72 30.98 30.97
8:40.85 9:11.99 9:43.29
30.90 31.14 31.30
12:51.17 13:22.63 13:53.94
31.32 31.46 31.31
9 3 3  GIL CORBACHO Marcos
28.05 58.16 1:28.63
30.11 30.47
4:32.21 5:02.60 5:33.31
30.65 30.39 30.71
8:37.69 9:08.78 9:39.81
31.03 31.09 31.03
12:47.80 13:19.73 13:52.25
31.75 31.93 32,52
10 3 7 BEAUGRAND Paul
27.94 58.11 1:28.64
30.17 30.53
4:33.72 5:04.92 5:36.06
31.21 31.20 31.14
8:44.05 9:15.30 9:46.87
31.42 31.25 31.57
12:55.78 13:27.29 13:58.61
31.54 31.51 31.32
11 2 8 GRGIC Franko
28.82 59.68 1:30.44
30.86 30.76
4:37.85 5:09.15 5:40.22
31.24 31.30 31.07
8:46.89 9:18.11 9:49.25
30.89 31.22 31.14
12:56.79 13:28.30 13:59.23
31.22 31.51 30.93
12 1 4  LACANSKI Boris
28.92 59.65 1:31.22
30.73 31.57
4:39.96 5:11.29 5:42.10
31.39 31.33 30.81
8:49.43 9:20.87 9:52.20
31.12 31.44 31.33
12:59.42 13:31.14 14:02.54
31.17 31.72 31.40
13 2 0 ROSIN Yonatan
28.51 59.44 1:30.76
30.93 31.32
4:37.67 5:09.10 5:40.46
31.02 31.43 31.36
8:49.07 9:20.52 9:51.96
31.58 31.45 31.44
13:01.11 13:32.58 14:03.60
31.34 31.47 31.02
14 3 1 FARGEOT Thomas
28.55 1:00.19 1:31.59
31.64 31.40
4:40.09 5:11.26 5:42.60
31.45 31.17 31.34
8:50.19 9:21.33 9:52.68
31.23 31.14 31.35
13:00.70 13:32.03 14:03.41
31.52 31.33 31.38
15 3 8 IACCARINO Giulio
28.37 58.68 1:29.32
30.31 30.64
4:36.09 5:07.56 5:39.04
31.53 31.47 31.48
8:47.90 9:19.40 9:51.16
31.41 31.50 31.76
13:01.83 13:33.63 14:05.28
31.64 31.80 31.65
16 1 5 DUTKOWIAK Wojciech
29.15 1:00.24 1:31.70
31.09 31.46
4:42.28 5:13.89 5:45.14
31.59 31.61 31.25
8:54.06 9:26.12 9:57.74
31.81 32.06 31.62
13:06.21 13:38.03 14:09.48
31.36 31.82 31.45

NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
RUS 05 MAY 2002 0.67 15:25.33 2042 834
1:58.07 2:28.81 2:59.83 3:30.82 4:02.14
30.73 30.74 31.02 30.99 31.32
6:05.55 6:36.66 7:07.58 7:38.76 8:09.95
30.74 31.11 30.92 31.18 31.19
10:14.55 10:45.82 11:17.11 11:48.19 12:19.85
31.26 31.27 31.29 31.08 31.66
14:25.58 14:56.07
31.64 30.49 29.26
ESP 29 JAN 2000 0.72 15:26.28 21.37 831
1:59.14 2:29.86 3:00.45 3:31.05 4:01.56
30.51 30.72 30.59 30.60 30.51
6:03.60 6:34.28 7:04.84 7:35.69 8:06.66
30.29 30.68 30.56 30.85 30.97
10:11.08 10:42.21 11:13.41 11:44.42 12:16.05
31.27 31.13 31.20 31.01 31.63
14:24.71 14:56.49
32.46 31.78 29.79
FRA 16 MAY 2000 0.73 15:29.02 2411 824
1:59.16 2:29.94 3:00.55 3:31.54 4:02.51
30.52 30.78 30.61 30.99 30.97
6:07.37 6:38.71 7:09.97 7:41.29 8:12.63
31.31 31.34 31.26 31.32 31.34
10:18.31 10:49.95 11:21.35 11:52.90 12:24.24
31.44 31.64 31.40 31.55 31.34
14:29.82 15:00.63
31.21 30.81 28.39
CRO 31 JAN 2003 0.74 15:31.59 26.68 817
2:01.63 2:32.70 3:04.09 3:35.38 4:06.61
31.19 31.07 31.39 31.29 31.23
6:11.36 6:42.04 7:13.40 7:44.79 8:16.00
31.14 30.68 31.36 31.39 31.21
10:20.50 10:51.86 11:23.31 11:54.36 12:25.57
31.25 31.36 31.45 31.05 31.21
14:30.37 15:01.33
31.14 30.96 30.26
SRB 05 NOV 2002 0.84 15:34.03 29.12 810
2:02.90 2:34.49 3:05.95 3:37.29 4:08.57
31.68 31.59 31.46 31.34 31.28
6:13.38 6:44.56 7:15.85 7:47.07 8:18.31
31.28 31.18 31.29 31.22 31.24
10:23.59 10:54.87 11:25.66 11:56.82 12:28.25
31.39 31.28 30.79 31.16 31.43
14:33.81 15:04.29
31.27 30.48 29.74
ISR 28 MAR 2000 0.64 15:34.71 29.80 809
2:01.75 2:32.81 3:03.98 3:35.07 4:06.65
30.99 31.06 31.17 31.09 31.58
6:11.75 6:42.93 7:14.38 7:45.78 8:17.49
31.29 31.18 31.45 31.40 31.71
10:23.65 10:55.06 11:26.60 11:58.07 12:29.77
31.69 31.41 31.54 31.47 31.70
14:34.63 15:05.12
31.03 30.49 29.59
FRA 11 OCT 2001 15:35.80 30.89 806
2:03.34 2:34.75 3:06.22 3:37.47 4:08.64
31.75 31.41 31.47 31.25 31.17
6:13.80 6:45.15 7:16.40 7:47.60 8:18.96
31.20 31.35 31.25 31.20 31.36
10:23.91 10:55.29 11:26.43 11:57.76 12:29.18
31.23 31.38 31.14 31.33 31.42
14:35.10 15:06.21
31.69 31.11 29.59
ITA 19 APR 2000 0.78 15:38.08 33.17 800
2:00.23 2:31.11 3:02.27 3:33.29 4:04.56
30.91 30.88 31.16 31.02 31.27
6:10.57 6:42.15 7:13.50 7:44.88 8:16.49
31.53 31.58 31.35 31.38 31.61
10:22.82 10:54.60 11:26.62 11:58.47 12:30.19
31.66 31.78 32.02 31.85 31.72
14:36.93 15:08.15
31.65 31.22 29.93
POL 22 MAR 2000 0.79 15:41.56 36.65 791
2:03.79 2:35.46 3:07.23 3:38.68 4:10.69
32.09 31.67 31.77 31.45 32.01
6:16.63 6:48.06 7:19.19 7:50.65 8:22.25
31.49 31.43 31.13 31.46 31.60
10:29.17 11:00.53 11:31.91 12:03.39 12:34.85
31.43 31.36 31.38 31.48 31.46
14:40.64 15:12.26
31.16 31.62 29.30
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
17 1 3 BELL William GBR 19 JAN 2002 0.72 15:47.57 4266 776
28.63 59.90 1:31.33 2:02.92 2:34.78 3:06.69 3:38.19 4:09.78
31.27 31.43 31.59 31.86 31.91 31.50 31.59
4:41.34 5:12.87 5:44.49 6:16.09 6:47.70 7:19.44 7:50.93 8:22.71
31.56 31.53 31.62 31.60 31.61 31.74 31.49 31.78
8:54.57 9:26.66 9:58.83 10:30.80 11:02.90 11:34.91 12:07.08 12:39.11
31.86 32.09 32.17 31.97 32.10 32.01 32.17 32.03
13:11.27 13:43.71 14:15.47 14:47.56 15:18.82
32.16 32.44 31.76 32.09 31.26 28.75
18 1 2 LINDHOLM Oskar DEN 04 AUG 2001 0.87 15:48.16 4325 775
28.74 59.89 1:31.15 2:02.72 2:34.31 3:05.88 3:37.43 4:09.26
31.15 31.26 31.57 31.59 31.57 31.55 31.83
4:40.64 5:12.09 5:43.86 6:15.77 6:47.95 7:19.98 7:51.65 8:23.73
31.38 31.45 31.77 31.91 32.18 32.03 31.67 32.08
8:55.54 9:27.62 9:59.57 10:31.80 11:03.79 11:35.92 12:07.81 12:39.75
31.81 32.08 31.95 32.23 31.99 32.13 31.89 31.94
13:11.90 13:44.22 14:15.72 14:47.88 15:19.26
32.15 32.32 31.50 32.16 31.38 28.90
19 2 2 KOZIEJKO Bartlomiej POL 28 FEB 2000 0.72 15:49.17 4426 172
28.35 58.93 1:29.91 2:00.72 2:31.57 3:02.62 3:33.84 4:05.04
30.58 30.98 30.81 30.85 31.05 31.22 31.20
4:36.40 5:07.85 5:38.88 6:10.32 6:42.10 7:14.42 7:46.99 8:19.82
31.36 31.45 31.03 31.44 31.78 32.32 32,57 32.83
8:52.03 9:24.49 9:56.96 10:29.03 11:01.54 11:34.02 12:06.49 12:38.72
3221 32.46 32.47 32.07 3251 32.48 32.47 32.23
13:11.13 13:43.53 14:15.82 14:47.88 15:20.00
32.41 32.40 32.29 32.06 32.12 29.17
20 2 9 MARTENS Noah BEL 24 JUL 2000 0.75 15:49.20 4429 772
27.46 58.03 1:28.75 2:00.08 2:31.82 3:03.74 3:35.37 4:07.20
30.57 30.72 31.33 31.74 31.92 31.63 31.83
4:38.45 5:10.36 5:41.34 6:12.78 6:43.98 7:15.67 7:47.44 8:19.05
31.25 31.91 30.98 31.44 31.20 31.69 31.77 31.61
8:50.87 9:22.91 9:55.18 10:27.19 10:59.45 11:31.35 12:03.73 12:36.24
31.82 32.04 32.27 32.01 32.26 31.90 32.38 32,51
13:08.23 13:41.22 14:13.93 14:46.72 15:19.25
31.99 32.99 32.71 32.79 3253 29.95
21 2 7 SANTO Filipe Miguel POR 15 DEC 2000 0.79 15:53.62 48.71 762
28.21 58.53 1:29.20 2:00.20 2:31.21 3:02.55 3:34.15 4:05.71
30.32 30.67 31.00 31.01 31.34 31.60 31.56
4:36.98 5:08.61 5:39.83 6:11.21 6:42.76 7:14.20 7:46.13 8:18.34
31.27 31.63 31.22 31.38 31.55 31.44 31.93 32.21
8:50.64 9:23.17 9:55.88 10:28.79 11:01.63 11:34.00 12:06.87 12:39.47
32.30 32.53 32.71 32.91 32.84 32.37 32.87 32.60
13:12.17 13:44.92 14:17.97 14:50.29 15:22.03
32.70 32.75 33.05 32.32 31.74 31.59
22 3 5 HUSZTI David HUN 30 SEP 2000 0.76 15:54.33 49.42 760
28.19 58.24 1:28.64 1:59.20 2:29.78 3:00.41 3:31.02 4:01.83
30.05 30.40 30.56 30.58 30.63 30.61 30.81
4:32.83 5:04.17 5:35.87 6:08.58 6:41.13 7:13.88 7:46.00 8:18.43
31.00 31.34 31.70 32.71 3255 32.75 32.12 32.43
8:50.56 9:23.00 9:55.43 10:27.98 11:00.67 11:33.74 12:06.59 12:39.17
32.13 32.44 32.43 32.55 32.69 33.07 32.85 32.58
13:11.84 13:44.85 14:17.63 14:50.45 15:22.75
32.67 33.01 32.78 32.82 32.30 31.58
23 1 6 KILAVUZ Mert TUR 25 AUG 2003 0.85 16:05.60 60.69 733
29.57 1:00.95 1:32.87 2:04.87 2:36.81 3:08.66 3:40.55 4:12.18
31.38 31.92 32.00 31.94 31.85 31.89 31.63
4:44.06 5:16.05 5:48.18 6:20.50 6:52.98 7:25.35 7:57.75 8:30.33
31.88 31.99 32.13 32.32 32.48 32.37 32.40 32.58
9:02.90 9:35.58 10:08.04 10:40.75 11:13.53 11:46.27 12:18.85 12:51.71
3257 32.68 32.46 3271 32.78 32.74 3258 32.86
13:24.46 13:57.13 14:29.95 15:02.36 15:34.49
32.75 32.67 32.82 32.41 32.13 31.11
24 1 1 KURACHKIN Kanstantsin BLR 10 MAY 2000 0.82 16:20.08 75.17 701
29.32 1:01.83 1:34.60 2:07.65 2:40.60 3:13.96 3:46.83 4:19.58
32.51 32.77 33.05 32.95 33.36 32.87 32.75
4:52.45 5:25.72 5:58.42 6:31.45 7:04.40 7:37.33 8:10.16 8:43.02
32.87 33.27 32.70 33.03 32.95 32.93 32.83 32.86
9:16.09 9:49.06 10:21.83 10:54.77 11:27.80 12:00.54 12:33.39 13:06.32
33.07 32.97 32.77 32.94 33.03 32.74 32.85 32.93
13:39.14 14:12.12 14:44.03 15:16.67 15:48.69
32.82 32.98 31.01 32.64 32.02 31.39
25 1 7 KELLY Alfie IRL 21 DEC 2001 0.66 16:27.32 8241 686
29.33 1:01.06 1:33.00 2:05.30 2:37.63 3:10.45 3:42.63 4:15.89
31.73 31.94 32.30 3233 32.82 32.18 33.26
4:48.47 5:21.51 5:54.71 6:27.80 7:00.41 7:33.87 8:06.80 8:39.91
32.58 33.04 33.20 33.09 32.61 33.46 32.93 33.11
9:13.09 9:46.53 10:19.50 10:52.87 11:26.23 12:00.02 12:33.56 13:07.40
33.18 33.44 32.97 33.37 33.36 33.79 33.54 33.84
13:40.59 14:14.34 14:47.84 15:21.35 15:54.41
33.19 33.75 33.50 33.51 33.06 32.91
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
26 1 8 DAM Johan N. FAR 22 JAN 2002 0.62 17:12.34 127.43 600
29.67 1:02.87 1:36.58 2:10.48 2:44.52 3:19.09 3:53.53 4:27.84
33.20 33.71 33.90 34.04 34.57 34.44 34.31
5:02.83 5:37.41 6:12.68 6:47.58 7:22.28 7:57.21 8:32.04 9:07.00
34.99 34.58 35.27 34.90 34.70 34.93 34.83 34.96
9:41.97 10:16.80 10:52.03 11:27.33 12:02.15 12:37.19 13:12.23 13:47.19
34.97 34.83 35.23 35.30 34.82 35.04 35.04 34.96
14:21.95 14:57.18 15:31.45 16:05.94 16:39.94
34.76 35.23 34.27 34.49 34.00 32.40
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2018 | LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS s

HELSINKI SWIMMING Lel)

HELSINKI - FINLAND 4 - 8 JULY aquatics
TAMPERE "
Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA
SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS
Event 118 4 x 100 m Freestyle - Mixed
05 JUL 2018 - 19:06 Final
WR  3:19.60 2246 47.22 UNITED STATES USA Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
WJ 3:26.65 23.94 49.99 CANADA CAN Indianapolis (USA) 25 AUG 2017
ER 3:21.81 2378 49.12 NETHERLANDS NED Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
EJ 3:28.50 23.95  49.44 HUNGARY HUN Netanya (ISR) 29 JUN 2017
CR 3:28.50 23.95  49.44 HUNGARY HUN Netanya (ISR) 29 JUN 2017
Final
1 4 RUS RUSSIA 3:28.74
KOLESNIKOV Kliment () 09 JUL 2000 0.64 23.71 49.06 49.06
MINAKOV Andrei (M) 17 MAR 2002 0.22 23.41 48.94 1:38.00
NEVMOVENKO Polina (W) 17 JUN 2002 0.46 26.78 56.23 2:34.23
KLEVANOVICH Elizaveta (W) 22 MAR 2001 0.42 26.31 54,51 3:28.74
2 5 GER GERMANY 3:28.97 0.23
VARJASI Peter (M) 18 JAN 2000 0.70 23.72 49.45 49.45
MIROSLAW Rafael (M)  25MAR 2001 0.17 23.37 49.16 1:38.61
GOSE Isabel Marie (w) 09 MAY 2002 0.46 26.43 55.18 2:33.79
TOBEHN Maya (W) 21 APR 2002 0.37 26.49 55.18 3:28.97
3 3 HUN HUNGARY 3:30.91 217
MILAK Kristof (M) 20 FEB 2000 0.68 2358 49.24 49.24
HIMER Krisztofer (M) 19 JAN 2000 0.43 23.72 50.26 1:39.50
GYURINOVICS Fanni (W) 24 OCT 2001 0.43 26.96 56.25 2:35.75
KESELY Ajna (W) 10 SEP 2001 0.41 26.56 55.16 3:30.91
4 8 ISR ISRAEL 3:31.74 3.00
LOKTEV Denis (M) 04 JUN 2000 0.66 23.92 49.95 49.95
FRANKEL Tomer (M) 18 OCT 2000 0.18 23.24 49.27 1:39.22
POLONSKY Lea (W) 25 MAY 2002 0.29 27.16 57.08 2:36.30
GORBENKO Anastasia (W) 07 AUG 2003 0.25 26.13 55.44 3:31.74
5 6 POL POLAND 3:32.39 3.65
PIOTROWSKI Kacper (M) 01 JUL 2001 0.68 24.08 51.10 51.10
KRASKA Jakub (M) 19 APR 2000 0.09 23.48 49.09 1:40.19
FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia (W) 05 AUG 2001 0.23 26.20 56.08 2:36.27
KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika (W) 30 JAN 2001 0.11 26.51 56.12 3:32.39
6 7 ITA ITALY 3:33.34 4.60
BURDISSO Federico (M) 20 SEP 2001 0.69 24.56 50.65 50.65
ZORZETTO Devid (M) 05 MAR 2000 0.12 24.46 50.77 1:41.42
MASCIOPINTO Maria G. (W) 06 MAR 2002 0.22 26.68 56.52 2:37.94
MENICUCCI Emma Virginia (W) 11 MAY 2002 0.14 26.29 55.40 3:33.34
7 1 FRA FRANCE 3:35.67 6.93
BRENON Kyllian (M) 15 SEP 2000 0.66 24.82 51.54 51.54
NOWACZYK Lison (W) 27 JAN 2003 0.37 26.80 56.86 1:48.40
PINSOLLE Celia (W) 20 DEC 2003 0.67 26.95 56.43 2:44.83
PIRON Thomas (M) 28 AUG 2000 0.49 24.19 50.84 3:35.67
8 2 ESP SPAIN 3:37.42 8.68
DE CELIS MONTALBAN Sergi (M) 18 JAN 2000 0.67 24.30 51.28 51.28
CUBILLAS GIL Izan (M) 22 JUL 2000 0.22 24.90 52.28 1:43.56
JUSTE SANCHEZ Paula (W) 02 JUL 2003 0.28 27.20 56.86 2:40.42
CAMPABADAL AMEZCUA Ainho (W) 03 JUN 2003 0.36 27.29 57.00 3:37.42
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